
Teer 3rd Youth Archery Championship-2019
Bangladesh Archery Federation (19T3YAC)
Shaheed Ahsan Ullah Master stadium, Tongi, Gazipur, Dhaka, From 16-11-2019 to 17-11-2019

Qualification  Round  (RCM/RCW/CCM/CCW) (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3NYAC26 YEASIN ARAFAT Apon BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM C CM

B 3NYAC32 THOICHMONG Chak QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM C CM

C 3NYAC29 HIMU Bachhar BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM C CM

2 A 3NYAC27 MD ASIF MAHAMUD Bappy BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM C CM

B 3NYAC33 ABDUS SAMAD Kofil QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM C CM

C 3NYAC30 SIAM Siddik TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD CM C CM

3 A 3NYAC28 MD RADIN BIN Taleb BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM C CM

B 3NYAC31 MANGREANG Murong QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM C CM

C

4 A 3NYAC34 HUMAIRA BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW C CW

B 3NYAC36 CHIKKU PUDI Chakma BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW C CW

C 3NYAC38 LAMIYA Islam TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD CW C CW

5 A 3NYAC35 PUSPITA Zaman BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW C CW

B 3NYAC37 JANNATUL Ferdous BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW C CW

C

9 A 3NYAC39 MD ABU SUFIAN Pranto BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS CM R CM

B 3NYAC47 NAIMUR RAHMAN Durjoy BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM R CM

C 3NYAC55 AMRASING Marma QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM R CM

10 A 3NYAC40 MD IMRAN Hossian BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS CM R CM

B 3NYAC48 MD RIYAD Ahmed BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM R CM

C 3NYAC56 KHALIDUR RAHMAN Mamun QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM R CM

11 A 3NYAC41 MD ROMJAN Sheikh BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS CM R CM

B 3NYAC49 ABDUR RAHMAN Alif BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM R CM

C 3NYAC57 MD Al-amin QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM R CM

12 A 3NYAC42 SOUROV Roy BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS CM R CM

B 3NYAC50 RAKIB Miha BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM R CM

C 3NYAC58 TALHA ZUBAIR Tanvir QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM R CM

13 A 3NYAC43 MD JANNATUL Islam BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS CM R CM

B 3NYAC51 MD Robin GBC GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE CM R CM

C 3NYAC59 MD RIFAT-U-ZAMMAN Avoy SBAC S B ARCHERY CLUB CM R CM

14 A 3NYAC62 MD YEASIN Arafat TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD CM R CM

B 3NYAC52 MD GOLAM Kibria GBC GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE CM R CM

C 3NYAC60 MD AS Sadik SBAC S B ARCHERY CLUB CM R CM

15 A 3NYAC45 PARDIPTO Chakma BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM R CM

B 3NYAC53 MD SOHANUR Rahman GBC GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE CM R CM

C 3NYAC61 MD REDIANUL ISLAM Mohim SBAC S B ARCHERY CLUB CM R CM

16 A 3NYAC46 MD MISHAD Prodhan BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CM R CM

B 3NYAC54 KHOIMONGCHOW Marma QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION CM R CM

C 3NYAC92 NAIM Kazi BDAIR BANGLADESH AIR FORCE CM R CM

17 A 3NYAC63 MONY RANI Sharkar BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS CW R CW

B 3NYAC67 RAJONI Akter BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW R CW

C 3NYAC116 ETY Khatun TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD CW R CW

18 A 3NYAC64 DIYA Siddique BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW R CW

B 3NYAC68 FAHMIDA Sultana BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW R CW

C 3NYAC71 MONISHA AKTER Mow SBAC S B ARCHERY CLUB CW R CW

19 A 3NYAC65 PUJA Ray BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW R CW

B 3NYAC69 MST KULSUM ARA Kahatun BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW R CW

C

20 A 3NYAC66 U MA SING Marma BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW R CW

B 3NYAC70 URMI Kahtun BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN CW R CW

C

Qualification  Round (RYM/RYW) (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

9 A 3NYAC01 MD ROMJAN Sheikh BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS YM R YM

B 3NYAC06 ATIK AHNAF Ardi BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

C 3NYAC11 UCHHAINGHLA QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION YM R YM
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Teer 3rd Youth Archery Championship-2019
Bangladesh Archery Federation (19T3YAC)
Shaheed Ahsan Ullah Master stadium, Tongi, Gazipur, Dhaka, From 16-11-2019 to 17-11-2019

Qualification  Round (RYM/RYW) (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10 A 3NYAC02 ABDUR RAHMAN Alif BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

B 3NYAC07 SHEIK ASRAFUL Islam BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

C 3NYAC12 KHALIDUR RAHMAN Mamun QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION YM R YM

11 A 3NYAC03 RAKIB Miha BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

B 3NYAC08 ABDULLAH ALL Kafi BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

C 3NYAC13 MD Al-amin QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION YM R YM

12 A 3NYAC04 ABDULLAH ALL Shohab BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

B 3NYAC09 SRRI TAPU Ray BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

C 3NYAC14 MD MEHEDI Hasan QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION YM R YM

13 A 3NYAC05 MD SHAGOR Islam BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YM R YM

B 3NYAC10 KHOIMONGCHOW Marma QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION YM R YM

C 3NYAC15 MD YEASIN Arafat TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD YM R YM

14 A 3NYAC16 U MA SING Marma BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

B 3NYAC20 MST KULSUM ARA Kahatun BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

C 3NYAC24 MST SHARMIN Akter QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION YW R YW

15 A 3NYAC17 URMI Khatun BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

B 3NYAC21 AFIFA TABASUM Tarin BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

C 3NYAC25 ETY Khatun TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD YW R YW

16 A 3NYAC18 RAJONI Akter BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

B 3NYAC22 PANNA Barua BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

C

17 A 3NYAC19 FAHMIDA Sultana BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

B 3NYAC23 URNISHA MARMA Puspo BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN YW R YW

C

Qualification  Round (RJM/RJW/CJM/CJW) (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3NYAC72 TORIQUL Islam BDAIR BANGLADESH AIR FORCE JM C JM

B 3NYAC76 HIMU Bachhar BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM C JM

C 3NYAC80 MANGREANG Murong QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM C JM

2 A 3NYAC73 YEASIN ARAFAT Apon BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM C JM

B 3NYAC77 SIAM Siddik TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD JM C JM

C 3NYAC81 THOICHMONG Chak QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM C JM

3 A 3NYAC74 MD ASIF MAHAMUD Bappy BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM C JM

B 3NYAC78 MD ASHIKUZZAMAN Anay TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD JM C JM

C 3NYAC82 ABDUS SAMAD Kofil QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM C JM

4 A 3NYAC75 MD RADIN BIN Taleb BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM C JM

B 3NYAC79 AISHWARZO RAHMAN Titas TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD JM C JM

C

5 A 3NYAC83 HUMAIRA BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JW C JW

B 3NYAC85 LAMIYA Islam TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD JW C JW

C 3NYAC87 BANNA Akter ANSAR BD ANSAR JW C JW

6 A 3NYAC84 PUSPITA Zaman BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JW C JW

B 3NYAC86 RITU Akter TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD JW C JW

C 3NYAC36 CHIKKU PUDI Chakma BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JW C JW

7 A 3NYAC37 JANNATUL Ferdous BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JW C JW

B
C

9 A 3NYAC89 MD IMRAN Hossian BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS JM R JM

B 3NYAC97 MD TAOWHID HASAN Tonmoy BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM R JM

C 3NYAC105 SAYED RAKIBUL Islam NDSA NARAIL DSA JM R JM

10 A 3NYAC90 SOUROV Roy BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS JM R JM

B 3NYAC98 PARDIPTO Chakma BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM R JM

C 3NYAC106 AMRASING Marma QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM R JM

11 A 3NYAC91 MD JANNATUL Islam BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS JM R JM

B 3NYAC99 MD MISHAD Prodhan BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM R JM

C 3NYAC107 TALHA ZUBAIR Tanvir QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM R JM
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Teer 3rd Youth Archery Championship-2019
Bangladesh Archery Federation (19T3YAC)
Shaheed Ahsan Ullah Master stadium, Tongi, Gazipur, Dhaka, From 16-11-2019 to 17-11-2019

Qualification  Round (RJM/RJW/CJM/CJW) (Session 3) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

12 A 3NYAC92 NAIM Kazi BDAIR BANGLADESH AIR FORCE JM R JM

B 3NYAC100 SHAHARIAR Arif DHAA DHAKA ARMY ARCHERY ASSOCIATION JM R JM

C 3NYAC108 VANRUM Bawm QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM R JM

13 A 3NYAC93 IBRAHIM SHEIK Rejowan BDAIR BANGLADESH AIR FORCE JM R JM

B 3NYAC101 MD Raqib GBC GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE JM R JM

C 3NYAC109 MD MEHEDI Hasan QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM R JM

14 A 3NYAC94 MOHAMMAD TAMIMUL ISLAM Tamin BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM R JM

B 3NYAC102 MD SHIFUL HAQUE Sumon GBC GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE JM R JM

C 3NYAC110 RAHIM Hosen QFS QUANTUM FOUNDATION JM R JM

15 A 3NYAC95 MOHAMMAD HAKIM AHMED Rubel BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM R JM

B 3NYAC103 MD ABU HURAIRA Biswas NDSA NARAIL DSA JM R JM

C 3NYAC111 SAKIB Mollah TDR TIRANDAJ SANGSAD JM R JM

16 A 3NYAC96 MD AFJAL HOSEN Sayem BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JM R JM

B 3NYAC104 MD Hujaifa NDSA NARAIL DSA JM R JM

C

17 A 3NYAC112 MONY RANI Sharkar BAFTC BAF TIGER CUBS JW R JW

B 3NYAC114 MEHENAJ AKTER Monira DHAA DHAKA ARMY ARCHERY ASSOCIATION JW R JW

C

18 A 3NYAC113 DIYA Siddique BKSP BD KRIRA SHIKKHA PROTISHTAN JW R JW

B 3NYAC115 RABEYA Katun DHAA DHAKA ARMY ARCHERY ASSOCIATION JW R JW

C

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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